THE NEW BMW Z4.
SPECIFICATION GUIDE.
BMW Z4
bmw.com.au
  ■ Standard
While BMW Group Australia has endeavoured to ensure that all information, representations, illustrations and specifications contained in these materials are accurate at the time of publication
(22 April 2014), the information is general in nature only. Product features, specifications, models and prices are subject to change without notice. The general information in these materials
should always be read in conjunction with information from authorised BMW dealers. To the extent permitted by law, BMW Group Australia excludes all express and implied warranties or

Must be ordered through BMW Australia
302 Alarm system with remote control
320 Model designation deletion   NCO NCO NCO
322 Comfort Access System, for keyless entry to the vehicle and keyless engine start
387 Wind deflector
4AD Interior trim, Brushed Aluminium     NCO
4CE Interior trim, Fine-wood ‘Fineline’ Anthracite
4E0
Interior trim, Fine-wood ‘Fineline’ Brown
Included in and only available with Design Pure Fusion (7RY/7RZ)
  NCO NCO NCO
4FE
Interior trim, Metal Weave
Included in and only available with Design Pure Traction (7HY/7HZ)
  NCO NCO NCO
430 Interior and exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle and fold-in function
441 Smoker’s package
459 Seat adjustment, electric, with memory function for driver’s seat
481
Sport Seats for driver and front passenger
Included in M Sport Package (337)
488 Lumbar support, electric, for driver and front passenger
5AC High-Beam Assist, automatically switches between high and low beam
524
Adaptive Headlights, with variable light distribution, incl. cornering lights, illuminates
bends as the driver turns the steering wheel
563
Lights Package, incl. door lights, vicinity lighting integrated in handles, lighting for storage
compartment, footwell lights and ambient light
601
TV function, digital reception (DVB-T)
Only available with Navigation System Professional (609)
654
DAB+ digital radio, exceptional sound quality, improved reception and a wide range of
special-interest channels
676 HiFi Loudspeaker System, 11 loudspeakers, 245W, incl. digital amplifier
677
HiFi System Professional, 14 loudspeakers, 650W, incl. digital amplifier with equalising
and Surround Mode
775
BMW Individual roofliner Anthracite
Included in M Sport Package (337)
  ■ Standard    □ Optional     NCO No Cost Option
While BMW Group Australia has endeavoured to ensure that all information, representations, illustrations and specifications contained in these materials are accurate at the time of publication
(22 April 2014), the information is general in nature only. Product features, specifications, models and prices are subject to change without notice. The general information in these materials
should always be read in conjunction with information from authorised BMW dealers. To the extent permitted by law, BMW Group Australia excludes all express and implied warranties or
guarantees and all liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise relating to the use of these materials, any inaccuracies and for any non-
compliance by any vehicle with any representation, illustration, specification, description, product feature, colour, or other information contained in these materials.
9
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
s
D